A20
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2654TCUK
Vacuum Products
Vacuum Cups
PBG Bellows Vacuum Cups
A

PBG Bellows Vacuum Cups
Applications
•	 Round objects •	 Uneven surfaces •	 Flexible product
•	 Curved product •	 Soft seal lip
A •	 Level compensation
Main data for bellows PBG cups
V
Volume
S
Cup deflection
R
Radius
Lifting force @60% (N) Cup
Model Cup diameter Area Volume (V)      deflection (S) Radius (R)
number mm cm2 liters mm mm
PBG-10A-* 10 0.79 .0002 4.80 — 4 4
PBG-15A-* 15 1.77 .0007 10.80 — 6 6
PBG-20-* 20 3.14 .001 19.20 — 9 8
PBG-20B-* 20 3.14 .001 19.20 — 9 8
PBG-30-* 30 7.07 .004 43.2 — 13 15
PBG-40-* 40 12.60 .009 76.9 — 13 30
PBG-50-* 50 19.60 .026 120 — 20 40
PBG-75-* 75 44.02 .076 270 — 22 70
PBG-110-* 110 95.00 .111 434 — 29 100
PBG-150-* 150 176.70 .260 1081 — 38 130
* Cup material KOVAZ.cz
A27
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe